
 

 

 EVENT & TOURNAMENT CALENDAR 
1 JULY 2018 – 30 JUNE 2019 

JULY 2018 

Russell Hardie / Marine Reflections 
TOP GUN CHALLENGE 

Sunday July 1st – Tuesday December 31st 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 4th July 

TSFC Annual Prize Giving Saturday 28th July 

AUGUST 2018 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 1st August 

TSFC AGM Saturday 25th August 

SEPTEMBER 2018 

Tarpaulin Makers ALBY/PUKA Tournament Saturday 1st – Sunday 30th September 

Father’s Day Sunday 2nd September 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 5th September 

INTERCLUB Tournament Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th September  
(No reserve) 

Daylight Savings Starts Sunday 30th September 

OCTOBER 2018 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 3rd October 

MONSTER TROUT Tournament Friday 5th - Sunday 7th October  
(No reserve) 

Labour Day Monday 22nd October 

NOVEMBER 2018 

Melbourne Cup Tuesday 6th November 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 7th November 

SNAPPER/KINGFISH Tournament Saturday 17th & Sunday 18th November 
(Reserve Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th November) 

DECEMBER 2018 

TSFC Kid’s Christmas Party Saturday 8th December 

TSFC Ham Night Tuesday 11th December 

Christmas Day Tuesday 25th December – CLUB CLOSED 

Boxing Day Wednesday 26th December – Club open 
12pm 

JANUARY 2019 

New Year’s Day  Tuesday 1st January 

Hirepool TRAILER BOAT Tournament Friday 4th & Saturday 5th January   
(Reserve Friday 11th – Saturday12th January) 

All About Construction GAME ON Tournament Friday 18th - Sunday 20th January 
(Reserve Friday 25th - Sunday 27th January) 



 

 

 

JANUARY 2019 cont…  

Auckland Anniversary Day Monday 28th January 

FEBRUARY 2019 

Waitangi Day Wednesday 6th February 

FISH N’ CHICKS Tournament Friday 8th – Saturday 9th February  
(No reserve) 

Valentine’s Day  Thursday 14th February 

NZSFC NATIONALS Tournament Saturday 16th – Saturday 23th February 
(No reserve) 

WISH 4 FISH COMPETITION Saturday 23th February 

MARCH 2019 

TSFC ONE BASE Wednesday 6th – Saturday 9th March  
(No reserve) 

Western Bay Services Tournament (Briefing 17th) Monday 18th – Wednesday 
20th March 

Beach HOP Wednesday 27th- Sunday 31st March 

Mount ITM BILLFISH BONANZA Tournament Friday 22nd – Sunday 24th March  
(Reserve Friday 29th - Sunday 31st March) 

APRIL 2019 

Contractors Federation Tournament  Saturday 6th April 

Daylight Savings Ends Sunday 7th April 

Good Friday Friday 19th April 

Easter Monday Monday 22nd April – CLUB CLOSED 

ANZAC Day Thursday 25th April – Club open 1pm  

Okuma TAKE A KID FISHING Tournament Saturday 27th April 

MAY 2019  

GFAB Trailers BROADBILL CHALLENGE Wednesday 1st – Friday 31st 

Mother’s Day  Sunday 12th May 

ECOLAB Fishing Tournament Briefing 14th, Fishing 15th May 

Hunting & Fishing SNAPPER CLASSIC Saturday 18th – Sunday19th May  
(Reserve Saturday 25 - Sunday 26th May) 

JUNE 2019  

Queen’s Birthday Monday 3rd June 

Sponsors Evening & Grid Auction Wednesday 12th June  

The Polaris BIG FOUR COMPETITION Saturday 18th – Saturday 25th June 

  


